In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will

Quincy Park District Little League

Age 9-10 2019

also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

1 Gatorade Dan Dodd 217-316-9791
2 Zanger & Associates Realtors | Rich Lane 217-653-4833
3 Pepsi Scott Rich 217-440-8880
4 Bleigh Ready Mix Jeff Cissna 217-779-1450
5 Dr. Pepper Eric Stotts 217-617-3781
6 Dick’s Sporting Goods Robert Manning 217-494-4264
7 Mercantile Bank Kevin Novinger 816-304-8753
8 Hy-Vee Quincy Travis Hollensteiner 217-653-0332
*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3" base dugout, *Guest Team= 1% base dugout
Monday April 22 Wednesday April 24 Monday April 29
5:157-1 MM 5:152-7 MM 7:00 5-2 MM
7:00 6-8 MM 5:15 1-8 Pepsi
7:00 3-6 MM
7:00 4-5 Pepsi
Wednesday May 1 Monday May 6 Wednesday May 8
5:15 8-4 MM 5:15 5-3 MM 5:154-6 MM
5:15 2-3 Pepsi 7:00 1-4 MM 5:15 5-1 Pepsi
7:00 1-6 MM 7:00 3-7 MM
7:00 7-5 Pepsi 7:00 2-8 Pepsi
Friday May 10 Monday May 13 Wednesday May 15
5:15 6-2 Pepsi 5:157-6 MM 5:15 3-8 MM
7:00 7-8 Pepsi 7:00 3-1 MM 5:15 1-2 Pepsi
7:00 4-7 MM
*Continued on Back* 7:00 5-6 Pepsi




Friday May 17 Monday May 20 Wednesday May 22
5:15 8-5 MM 5:151-7 MM 5:157-2 MM
7:00 2-4 MM 7:00 8-6 MM 5:15 5-4 Pepsi
7:00 8-1 MM
7:00 6-3 Pepsi

Friday May 24 Wednesday May 29 Friday May 31
5:15 2-5 Pepsi 5:15 4-8 MM 5:154-2 MM
7:00 3-4 Pepsi 5:15 6-1 Pepsi 7:00 1-3 MM

7:00 3-2 MM

7:00 5-7 Pepsi
Monday June 3 Wednesday June 5 Friday June 7
5:157-3 MM 5:15 4-1 MM 5:15 6-4 Pepsi
7:00 8-2 MM 5:15 2-6 Pepsi 7:00 1-5 Pepsi

7:00 3-5 MM

7:00 8-7 Pepsi
Monday June 10 Wednesday June 12 Friday June 14
5:15 5-8 MM 5:15 6-5 MM 7:00 4-3 MM
7:00 6-7 MM 5:15 7-4 Pepsi

7:00 2-1 MM

7:00 8-3 Pepsi

*MM- Moorman Main Ballfield * Pepsi- Pepsi Field by Batting Cage *AVE- Avenue of Lights (Wavering)
-ALL fields are located on North 36™ Street

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues




Quincy Park District Little League
Age 11-12 2019 (Revised 04/05/19)

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will
also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

1 Dick’s Sporting Goods Josh Goudschaal 217-653-3212
2 Blessing Toby Miller 217-440-5177
3 Alliance Industrial Corp. Shawn Doran 217-617-3541
4 Mays LLC Realtors Jon Schinderling 217-779-3056
5 Lipton Brian Thomas 217-617-5075
6 Mountain Dew Todd Duesterhaus 217-316-4678

*Last Team Listed is home team, ¥*Home Team= 3" base dugout, *Guest Team= 1** base dugout

Thursday April 25 Tuesday April 30 Thursday May 2
5:15 3-4 Pepsi 5:151-4 MM 5:15 4-6 Pepsi
7:00 2-5 Pepsi 7:00 5-1 Pepsi
7:00 1-6 MM 7:00 3-2MM
Tuesday May 7 Thursday May 9 Friday May 10
5:151-2 MM 5:15 2-4 Pepsi 5:153-6 MM
7:00 6-5 Pepsi 5:15 4-5MM
7:00 3-1 MM
Tuesday May 14 Thursday May 16 Friday May 17
5:15 6-4 MM 5:15 6-1 Pepsi 5:15 2-3 Pepsi
7:00 4-3 Pepsi 7:00 1-5 Pepsi
7:005 5-2 MM
*Continued on Back*




Tuesday May 21 Thursday May 23 Friday May 24

5:15 4-2 MM 5:15 2-6 Pepsi 5:151-3 MM
7:00 4-1 Pepsi 7:00 5-6 MM
7:00 3-5 MM

Tuesday May 28 Thursday May 30 Friday May 31

5:151-6 MM 5:15 6-3 Pepsi 5:15 3-4 Pepsi
7:00 5-4 Pepsi 7:00 2-5 Pepsi
7:00 2-1 MM

Tuesday June 4 Thursday June 6 Friday June 7

5:15 6-2 MM 5:15 2-3 Pepsi 5:154-1 MM
7:00 6-4 Pepsi 7:00 5-3 MM
7:00 1-5 MM

Tuesday June 11 Thursday June 13 Friday June 14

5:154-2 MM 5:15 3-1 Pepsi 5:15 6-2 Pepsi
7:00 5-6 Pepsi 7:00 5-3 Pepsi

*MM- Moorman Main Ballfield * Pepsi- Pepsi Field by Batting Cage *AVE- Avenue of Lights (Wavering)
-ALL fields are located on North 36" Street

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues




